

Finance Division
STAFF DIRECTORY

Controller’s Office
Payroll and International Taxation

	FName
	LName
	Title
	Location
	Phone
	Email Address
	Fax
	Job Responsibilities

	Corrina 
	Warner
	Assistant Controller
	HSB- 132
	706-721-2161 
	cwarner1@augusta.edu 
	 
	Oversees Accounts Payable; Payroll; FIS; Business Office; and Financial Analyst

	Andrea 
	Bennett
	Director
	HSB-122 
	706-721-3668
	anbennett@augusta.edu 
	 
	Oversees all Payroll functions

	Constance
	Ashford
	Payroll Analyst
	HSB-161
	706-721-9409
	coashford@augusta.edu
	
	

	Tamara
	Thomas
	Payroll Coordinator
	HSB-120 
	706-721-0019 
	tmarti15@augusta.edu 
	  
	Non-exempt payroll

	Crystal
	Hunt
	Payroll Assistant 2
	HSB-121 
	706-721-0020 
	crhunt@augusta.edu 
	706-446-2794 
	Exempt payroll

	Dorothy
	Reagan
	Payroll Assistant 1
	HSB-123 
	706-721-2831 
	dreagan@augusta.edu 
	 
	GCHC payroll

	Rebecca
	Wagner
	Tax Specialist
	HSB-119 
	706-721-4364 
	rwagner@augusta.edu 
	706-446-2795 
	International Tax Specialist

	[bookmark: _GoBack]David
	Cartledge
	Payroll Coordinator
	HSB-210
	706-721-2763
	dcartle@augusta.edu
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